Fairchild Semiconductor - FMS7401LEN Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

REV. 1.0.3 1/24/05 74
FMS7401L PRODUCT  SPECIFICATION
Ordering Information
FSID Package Supply Voltage Temperature Range
Packaging Option
Method Qty
FMS7401LEN PDIP8 2.7V to 3.6V -40°C to 85°C Rail 40
FMS7401LVN PDIP8 2.7V to 3.6V -40°C to 125°C Rail 40
FMS7401LEN14 PDIP14 2.7V to 3.6V -40°C to 85°C Rail 25
FMS7401LVN14 PDIP14 2.7V to 3.6V -40°C to 125°C Rail 25
FMS7401LEM8X SOIC8 2.7V to 3.6V -40°C to 85°C Tape Reel 2500
FMS7401LEMX SOIC14 2.7V to 3.6V -40°C to 85°C Tape Reel 2500
FMS7401LEMT8X TSSOP8 2.7V to 3.6V -40°C to 85°C Tape Reel 2500
FMS7401LEMTX TSSOP14 2.7V to 3.6V -40°C to 85°C Tape Reel 2500
77 REV. 1.0.3 1/24/05
 PRODUCT  SPECIFICATION FMS7401L
REV. 1.0.3 1/24/05 78
Physical Dimensions††
8-Pin PDIP
14-Pin PDIP